
PRESIDENTS COUNCIL in CC126 
EXPANDED PRESIDENTS COUNCIL in CC127 

MEETINGS 2008-09 
 
2008  

Tuesday, July 15    8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, August 12  8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, September 9 8:30-12 at Harmony, Room 230 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, September 16   8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, September 23  No meeting - In-service 
Tuesday, September 30   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, October 7    8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, October 14   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, October 21   8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, October 28   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, November 4   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, November 11   No meeting – Veteran’s Day Holiday 
Tuesday, November 18   8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, November 25   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, December 2   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, December 9   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, December 16   8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, December 23   Christmas Break - No meeting 
Tuesday, December 30   Christmas Break - No meeting 

2009 Tuesday, January 6   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, January 13   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, January 20   8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, January 27   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, February 3   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, February 10  8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, February 17  8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, February 24  8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, March 3     8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, March 10   8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, March 17   8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, March 24   Spring Break - no meeting 
Tuesday, April 7    8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, April 14    8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, April 21    8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, April 28    8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, May 5    8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, May 12    8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, May 19   8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, May 26    8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, June 2    8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, June 9    8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, June 16    8:30-10 in CC127 (Expanded PC) 
Tuesday, June 23    8:30-10 in CC126 
Tuesday, June 30    8:30-10 in CC126 
 

Contact person:  Debbie Jenkins, Exec Asst to President,  X2401 


